FEATURES:

e Hydraulic operated pump to drive crimping head, cutting heads and punching head

Including high pressure hose and coupler plug.

e PT3/8" screw thread, the oil number is Shell Tellus T 15,which must be changed

every half year

Item.No:CP-700

Type

Max output . Low pressure:
RIS high pressure:
Qutput of  Low pressure:
the oil high pressure:
Capacity of oil :

Direction of piston
Weight:
Measurement (LxWxH):

hand

2MPa

70MPa

1lcc

l.4cc

940cc

double
approx.9kg
510x140x150mm



